

Cargill® Food

- Cargill Pretzel M Salt 25 lb.

A coarse particle size, high-purity, food-grade salt recommended for use as a topping for pretzels and bagels, and in bath salts and crystals as a carrier for fragrances and color. Contains no additives.



MARKETING

High Purity. No Additives. coarse particle size. Certified Kosher for Passover (OU-P)

Nutrition Facts

11340 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 gram

Amount Per Serving

Calories 0

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 393 mg	17%
Total Carbohydrates 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS						
Code		Dist Prod Code		GTIN		Calculated Pack
100012619		482305		00013600830359		1/25#
Brand	Brand Owner			GPC Description		
Cargill® Food	Cargill Incorporated Salt Business Unit			Extracts/Salt/Meat Tenderisers (Shelf Stable)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
25.3 LBR	25 LBR	No	United States		Yes	No
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
2.5 INH	14 INH	21.5 INH	0.435 FTQ	1x1	1095 Days	40 FAH / 80 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
TRACEABILITY_REGULATION		FSMA204	NOT_APPLICABLE		NOT_COVERED_BY_FTL	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store in a cool dry place. This material is available in multiwall Kraft paper bags which incorporate polyethylene film liners for added moisture protection, mini bulk, and bulk. To improve caking resistance, the product should be stored in a dry, covered area at humidity below 75%.

- ALLERGENS**
- C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; SO = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'
- Milk - N

Eggs - N

Soybean - N

Wheat - N

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - NI

Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

Salt

Cargill® Food

- Cargill Pretzel M Salt 25 lb.

A coarse particle size, high-purity, food-grade salt recommended for use as a topping for pretzels and bagels, and in bath salts and crystals as a carrier for fragrances and color. Contains no additives.



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat. Used to salt food as recipe suggests.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Recommended for use as a topping for pretzels and bagels, and in bath salts and crystals as a carrier for fragrances and color.

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	0
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	0 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	393 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

